VETEK
UT-6406GMZR A
2T IR I T L) R A2 R pL
LR

— . itk

UT-6406GMZ 51| J2& P45 10 Tl LR R S8 bl , Sz #5240 T Ik
COA4AN TIRH T, 45 —Kconsolel T, #RMAECLIAEH,; LH Tk
MR R LLR M 2, PRIEE (R M4 I RCE T, KR HI5E
PHURFMRTIFE . TR, BT T, [FR 32 H5-40~75°C
TAERE M RIFMEMCH BEAE A MERE, RIEFES S B Tk R85
REFRRER TAE, AT B3k, FRescH, I Tl H
A5 ek 21 PR RS E B I 4% 2 s e A W) 4% AL 22 4 I R B R D T 5

B (1} /721 3

PIUT-6406GM-4GT2GSCH i H Fl L i b K 4] -
12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

N

@ ,,
o aaa L@J\@ Nh=tr=dviviviv

1. 3% 7. HIEFERAT

2. HH 8. BITHRRAT

3. HL RS A v 9. 1000Base-X$% MMIRAFE /R AT

4. Zhifl 10. 1000Base-X# 1

5. Consoleld 11. 10/100/1000Base-TLAK P42

6. 1EHLIZR2Z 12, 10/100/1000Base-TLL A 4% 18 7w kT

SPRGE (AL mm)

3 |
150
— (o ——
© ® ‘ @ @ ‘ © @
@ ©

ma [[e]

% 13 g

8

\. 1 L :

° @ @ || |




—=. kR

O ZHPIKRMOFADEE (FHEAST/FC/SC/SEPHfifli2 LR ) £
FhATRI4H &

O ZHFIGMP Snoopingid 1§ Z ik & €

O ZHFIEEE 802.1Q VLAN{H T-{di 5 % 45 #i %

O ¥ F5QoS (IEEE 802.1p/1Q) . TOS/DiffServi il % & fa & 11

O FFFSTP/RSTPHIMSTPM 4% TUAY SLSNMPv1/v2v3, Hfi {4 M 4% 2
S

O HHFEEM R A, AL LA 58

O ZFpimERIFE (ACL ) 3458 R 7% B K W 2545 e vk

O X Fpum MR h6e, (- FAEZLMR

O ZFpum MR . TR ARG o HAEXEIE] . AR R0 R X5
PO, RO X 2% e

O LFpvEH T4E, TAEREMEE N -40~75C

V. BEERLAS

4.1 PhillbriE
IEEE 802.3u. IEEE 802.3z. IEEE 802.3ab. IEEE 802.3. IEEE 802.1D .
IEEE 802.1W. IEEE 802.1s . IEEE 802.3x . IEEE 802.1Q . IEEE 802.1p.
IEEE 802.1x
4.2 ££11
Fe£F 4 1. 1000Base-Xi I ( SC/FC/ST/SFPHfifd )
RJ454:10 . 10/100/1000Base-T¥i H , MDI/MDI-X H i b
4.3t ek
AL 2 . 100m
DIRAR B2
RS, 1310nm 20/40/60Km
1550nm  80/100/120Km
Z#. 1310nm 2Km
4.4 PPk g
B R . 1488095pps
fEai . fA % &
MACHEHEZS 8] . 16K
a3 a] . 2Mb
Wi vE: 12G
e KWK : 10KB
4.5 MR TR
B AR . 12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC)
4.6 Uikt
B K A THAE 200mA @24 Vmax (= 5 B TE A0 S AETE UL 7= Sh bR )
4.7 HUAEs P
HRFE . IPAOR I 2 g%
AT SRR AR A
4.8 HLbg R~
RS (WxHxD) :47.6mmx 150mmx 100mm
4.9 TS
TAEMSE . -40°C ~75%C
TEABIRE . -40°C ~85°C
AARE . 0~95% ( TLEER )
4.10 FrlkbrifE
EMI :
FCC Part 15, CISPR (EN55022) class A
EMS:.
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)



Ti. #EX
5.1 10/100/1000Base-T LA A [ 4% [

RN HALPEAE10/100/1000Base-Tii [ 3 37 48 45 fHMD1/
MDI-XH 5| ae. FEfH S, ISl 02 MLk (H#E ok
) 5 HA LA R L 18 A 4, T (T FH i S 28 R A 1 )
2, WL 5| B gR S HES S 0L

RJ45 RJ45
= T 1= e | 1
DL AR R 2k 45

RJ45%5 11 52 ¢ H iIMDI/MDI-X#4E , AI DL Bl 48 7% Pk
M %5 4%, EHELTRHIELRS . £ HEZL (MDI) H, &,
2.3, 4.5, 6.7, SKWiER; X HploidE L fMDI- X 1,
KRN L. 13, 2—6. 31, 62, 47, 58, 74, 85,
10/100/1000Base-T5 | A& XU F R

5| Ji-5 MDIf5 5 MDI-X{5 &

| BI DA+/TX+ | B DB+/RX+
2 BI DA-/TX- | BI DB-/RX- ‘1 8\
3 BI_DB+/RX+ | B DA+/TX+

4 BI_DC+/- BI_DD+/-

5 BI_DC-/- BI _DD-/-

6 BI DB-/RX- | BI DA-/TX-

7 BI_DD-+/- BI_DC+/-

8 BI_DD-/- BI_DC-/-

i 1 TX=" WEREEGE +,  RX=" NHECEdE <, - R

5.2 1000Base-XJ

Z RN HALHEHE1000Base- X 1 7R L DB, AT i 38 bl
e & EF Bk 5| = HA LUK MLk 45
5.2. D6 Bk 2k

Fi BEOCAEC LT h A A=, ] LLay S 2 ARG LT Fl BB 4T
RO O BB S (508%62.5 wm), T LR A, HIL
Bl ek, XSRS TS S s, Hik, Z2RO64E
B EGE (—RAILARE ) o BEDEL POBE AR G
B—M 910 wm), HEBE—FENEOE. Bk, HAE IR,
TR E R — IGO0 A R S 2, A R B
5220640

FeLFH: O R R E A LB B 11 . FLFEHEUE R H T
FeBE A T A CEH A B A T e i, W E LU DUFh S A .
FCH AL, FCiz W AR IR0, B4 EED, JMNRER
HelgE, FEREIRSUAMRNE 2 A 815 X
SCH:H A, SCH: I N R4z B 11, BAniEr M, RH
TREMR, HAM SR, NESEMEM L.
LCHeM M. 5SCHE 2L, B2 HSCHE T/ R H#RAE 7 A%
HeAb4d £L F B HL BRI AL
STH: A, ST X -R4ZR A 0, — R4 8B
fESCE RS G AR, LA DR, HERidfLikey Rk -R Al
Fr e Rl
5.2.3 W& HE4F B2k
SCH: O 4SCHE MG £F B £k



il o

HEHHMNN HNHHN

|l

STHE N STHE 1 Y6 4F B4k

i

LCHEL L CRE kLT Wk 2k
[ el HN HHE = |
) — ==
Wt e SR P iE s e ek
75. LEDIS T

v sl R R
PWR LRATH S HL AL H, T
kTR P YR K e AN L v
RJ45%%)T Speed ¥ 5= PL1000M 1) 38 % i 5
‘ RI45%T Speedi & | LA10/100M P 39 338 175 3% 7 He ik s
Lgkmlm RI45% kT Act/Link¥ +% BEPKIEHE IR

RJ45T T Act/LinkIN4R | 10/100/1000 M4 i3 17 1F %
RJ45# kT Act/Link K Bl B TRE A 0 o

LEAT ¥ S ot H B B IR
5.6 LRI N AR Ol T B8 {5 1

LRAT K DI 1PV BE % A 2 4wl 1 Bl e
RUN ERIT 58K BARIB AT S

LRIT N M BAIA AT IE

L. R

IR S 3=
Shy it G (o AN 24568 1 8 45 40K SO N B4, T LA
EE S,
O Ayt G B A5 BRVE 8 BUIRR , A e AR I IR BT b
O AW AHERET, R SE B f R A S, DA L TR Y IF
e DA iR B E BRI 45
O MU /D 32 s GRS, RIE S A e TAEFREE th 2 R4
O JCfal i, WA EERE B YR E& AT
O TEHLE ACHAMUET , T REFF 2220 K i i T 45 A X
7.2 R
MR = 2R L, AT H5%.

_4_



B KA SR SREE; Kag Bl |

SR RER L

S50 DA sk g R ) G - B ) A7 B 22

TR 5, (08 5 T 248 A O 4

B =00 THIRETR 22348 SR A D 78 S M

it F4) 11 72 Al 1, PRIE S S L TR R

Hb 5 TE L

7.3 H2 -
e b 2 ] G B AS AL b T He AR 22 |

FERUE R Y e R G0 mT S

7.4 HL A 14
bR IDANC IO £/ 5 0 il DS WAl VA = 7@%};7

L 2 A i A A PR IR A TR B AV M

V-5 A), V+, V-3 A5 [12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC).

7.5 W22 1 3% 42

W LT Lk e A ML I I 45 4 11, JeeFiE R R )y, A

JNf B 78 KT I 5 BN AR o

RX X

2]
TX Ri

WA FDCA Bk B OE TARIB, K6 OAMTXEBFDE OB
FIRX, $6 DARRXEZEFDEOBAITXAY, FRIE LT BL iy tE w6 H .

I\, BBLRGEE 5
1. Consolei[1: 115200 8-N-1
PIN3—TXD  PIN4/5—GND  PIN6-RXD
2. Web: IPHhE: 192.168.1.254 E{LJJ%

FHF'% : admin

SEITA Yt HB

1 8
205 . admin
Ju. AR
2 o (A7)
AL 1PCS
AR 1PCS
1R 22 6PCS
Eil=sn 2PCS
S 1PCS
e+ 1PCS
I i A A E 1PCS




D ANE By YEPE IR
T EiR=2
1000 10/100/1000 100 1000
Base-X Base-T Base-FX Base-X
UT-6406GM-4GT2GSC 2% 4% = SCHt [
UT-6406GM-4GT2GP 2% 4% - SF P £l

1. DA B2 ot 1 28 B BRI SO AF SCHE H B SFPIfi A, 7R3t
A R IR Al A IR TS T/FCHE M,

2. LLERERAr = sl RIS 3R, 7R 3k Y ik R P B A 3 i
7 i B S B A A g ), R AR R TR O T

WebHIC L HEHI SIS 1 4 sl A LA B B3k

http://download.lvroyal.com/




